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Wisner-Pilger
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West Point

Name
Sydney Porter

Spencer Batenhorst

Taylor Scholting
Beau Ruskamp
Levi Belina
Lance Brester

RJ Bayer

Ellie Baumert
Isabella Manning
Delaney Boyer
Gauge Bramble
Gwen Donner
Ben Jorgensen
Landon Monteith
Brody Floyd

Joe Grone

Grace Meiergerd
Ethan Wooldrik
Riley Penrose
Katie Groth
Bowdy Bird
Owen Heller
Emma Heller
Kayla Svoboda
Trey Johnson
Alex Hathaway
Alex Roth

Mitch Kelly

Trevor Weitzenkamp

Luke Richards
Caleb Sechler
Shea Johnson
Devin Chambliess

ID

567G
586B
566F
602B
163C
169A
161A
158F
600H
575G
585A
603C
5E
12D
13E
15G
514B
562B
505A
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West Point Emily Hoffman 512H 60 82 75 57 274 1094 9
West Point Saige Miserez 553A 55 87 70 61 273 1094 9
West Point Hunter Wegner 560H 60 66 90 57 273 1094 9
West Point Levi Schiller 558F 45 54 100 73 272 1075 10
West Point Claire Paasch 511G 70 85 65 51 271 1075 10
West Point Katie Rainforth 556D 55 61 90 61 267 1075 10
West Point Nate Kaup 515C 45 75 70 75 265 1075 10
Howells-Dodge Lane Belina 171C 50 74 65 83 272 1068 11
Howells-Dodge Jestin Bayer 165E 55 90 70 57 272 1068 11
Howells-Dodge Cole Grovijohn 164D 85 52 70 57 264 1068 11
Howells-Dodge Tyson Coufal 166F 60 77 70 53 260 1068 11
Stanton Ary Wurdinger 454F 75 90 65 57 287 1067 12
Stanton Sylvia Cunningham 451C 70 64 75 71 280 1067 12
Stanton Savannah Siebrant 448H 70 65 65 51 251 1067 12
Stanton Thomas Cunningham 445E 40 88 50 71 249 1067 12
Wisner-Pilger Jocelyn Russman 604D 45 81 75 63 264 1049 13
Wisner-Pilger August Scholting 582F 65 86 70 42 263 1049 13
Wisner-Pilger Trey Stewart 571C 60 71 55 76 262 1049 13
Wisner-Pilger Kalliah Johnson 588D 60 82 65 53 260 1049 13
West Point Jesse Steffen 527G 60 81 60 63 264 1046 14
West Point Ryan Woitaszewski 542F 45 100 80 37 262 1046 14
West Point Greyson Meyer 510F 40 80 75 65 260 1046 14
West Point Jorja Larson 519G 50 72 85 53 260 1046 14
Wisner-Pilger Cameryn Bellar 580D 65 61 55 77 258 1022 15
Wisner-Pilger Lainey Montgomery 574F 75 54 70 57 256 1022 15
Wisner-Pilger Erica Parker 578B 60 68 70 57 255 1022 15
Wisner-Pilger Kristian Eik 606F 55 70 65 63 253 1022 15
Howells-Dodge Conner Kreikemeier 178B 55 77 50 77 259 1018 16
Howells-Dodge Nathan Hegemann 172D 75 66 60 55 256 1018 16
Howells-Dodge Carson Heard 153A 60 84 55 54 253 1018 16
Howells-Dodge Rylan Nelson 174F 50 77 70 53 250 1018 16
North Bend Ellee Hall 314B 70 92 85 57 304 1013 17
North Bend Paige Bunn 312H 55 90 60 61 266 1013 17
North Bend Tanner Bishop 325E 45 52 75 57 229 1013 17
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North Bend
Scribner-Snyder
Scribner-Snyder
Scribner-Snyder
Scribner-Snyder
West Point

West Point

West Point

West Point
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Logan View
Logan View
Logan View
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Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Pender

Pender

Pender

Pender

Norfolk

Norfolk

Norfolk

Norfolk
Tekamah-Herman
Tekamah-Herman
Tekamah-Herman
Tekamah-Herman
Wisner-Pilger

Layne Ruzicka
Ashley Stadt
Kadyn Wheelock
Jillian Adams
Hannah Ryun
Mason Kienert
Jack Ritter
Logan Consbruck
Sydney Hutchinson
Eric Stock

Trent Patzel
Lucas Krueger
David Miller
Rebekka Jay
Katelyn Smith
Grace Schlueter
Kaden Gregory
Ryan Zohner
Dylan Hitz
Trinity Lutt
Dakota Hoffmann
Braxton Volk
Rylie Bonneau
Nate Sanderson
Addison Maise
Arazae Perrin
Evan Pinkston
Cole Ranson
Lacey Johnson
Hannah Rief
Brady Braniff
Wyatt Deemer
Ryan Braniff
Walker Ott

328H
614F
615G
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613E
551G
537A
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282B
268D
262F
263G
200H
203C
207G
206F
34B

41A

67C

30F
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Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Allen
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Oakland-Craig
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Oakland-Craig
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne

Kennedie Ott
Keegan Poppe
Karl Steinmeyer
Caidan Gregg

Brayden McCorkindale

Bryan Isom
Cheyenne Keil
Keegan Dogget
Hailey Heller
Cooper Colson
Carsten Walker

Kelton Anderson

Kyla Knox
Brody Nuesch

Abram Scholting

Bailey Denton

Johnna Peterson

Brooke Denton
Payton Novak
Ellie Jech
Amara Hurlbert
Mady Sievers
Brogan Foote

Lyons-Decatur Northea Colten Miller
Lyons-Decatur Northea Brayden Hegge

Lyons-Decatur Northea Ashlynn Whitley

Lyons-Decatur Northea Arianne Brokaw

Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge

Addisyn Albers
Devon Schultz
Lilly Nitzsche
Kyle Rehak
Jordan Howell
Blake Sindelar
Gavin Nelson

573E
563C
587C
14F
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3C
20D
506B
528H
507C
541E
411C
437E
413E
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Howells-Dodge Colton Klosen 177A 40 70 60 58 228 957 34
Oakland-Craig Gretchen Seagren 350F 40 61 60 75 236 927 35
Oakland-Craig Bailey Helzer 333E 65 80 50 37 232 927 35
Oakland-Craig Ryan Smith 646G 80 54 65 32 231 927 35
Oakland-Craig Ella Martindale 347C 70 49 65 44 228 927 35
Allen Madison Roach 18B 50 89 55 47 241 924 36
Allen Gabe Olesen 7G 55 68 55 57 235 924 36
Allen Boden Jackson 4D 70 49 60 54 233 924 36
Allen Andrew Hogue 108 50 64 55 46 215 924 36
Pender Maya Dolliver 403C 60 70 40 65 235 923 37
Pender Colton Sanderson 372D 50 58 65 61 234 923 37
Pender Caleb Kelly 383G 45 66 55 61 227 923 37
Pender Kylie Sturek 377A 60 51 60 56 227 923 37
Battle Creek Kaleb Kummer 45E 55 75 55 53 238 921 38
Battle Creek Caleb Lindgren 46F 45 64 65 55 229 921 38
Battle Creek Logan Lutt 59C 50 55 65 57 227 921 38
Battle Creek Justine Kurpgeweit 32H 50 44 80 53 227 921 38
West Point Valerie Lierman 521A 30 60 85 65 240 920 39
West Point Trevor Francis 508D 40 53 75 65 233 920 39
West Point Meg Anderson 516D 50 61 65 51 227 920 39
West Point Emily Toelle 557E 50 74 45 51 220 920 39
Stanton Kelby Pohlman 468D 45 82 50 69 246 919 40
Stanton Barrett Wilke 470F 50 64 65 54 233 919 40
Stanton Johnathon Matthies 462F 65 60 60 37 222 919 40
Stanton Kam Dusatko 477E 60 80 40 38 218 919 40
Pierce Alex Meier 421E 85 34 60 53 232 912 41
Pierce Dakota Marks 420D 70 53 40 67 230 912 41
Pierce Chelsey Otis 429E 85 63 35 47 230 912 41
Pierce Alexis Sporleder 431G 65 45 45 65 220 912 41
Leigh Dylan Higby 187C 60 46 60 68 234 905 42
Leigh James Grotelueschen 185A 70 83 50 24 227 905 42
Leigh Mason Whitmore 196D 65 65 46 47 223 905 42
Leigh Dalton Zulkoski 197E 50 78 40 53 221 905 42
Norfolk Haley Bovee 309E 55 77 50 57 239 905 43
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Norfolk

Norfolk

Norfolk
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Pender

Pender

Pender

Pender
Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Craig
Tekamah-Herman
Tekamah-Herman
Tekamah-Herman
Tekamah-Herman

Elkhorn Valley Schools
Elkhorn Valley Schools
Elkhorn Valley Schools
Elkhorn Valley Schools

West Point
West Point
West Point
West Point
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge

Odette Gaspar
Emma Canham
Brayden Schafer
Mariah Andersen
Alea Rassmusen
Braxton Siebrandt
Tyson Schultz
Morgann Johnson
Zander Jarecki
Kaison Voelker

Tyson Herchenbach

Jacie Bonneau
Allie Luedert
Delana Harmon
Layton Gralheer
Madison Enstrom
Corbin Guill

Kara Peterson

LJ McNeill
Preslee Hansen
Dylan Petersen
Lacey Petersen
Kennedy Pagels
Carter Werner
Journey Werner
Aiden Wurdinger
Blane Mollhoff
Emily Oligmueller
Brook Diekemper
Carter Stratman
Payton Toelle
Oscar Dominguez
Shelby Risch
Isaac Koliha

295G
302F
299C
595C
577A
605E
601A
260D
276D
265A
278F
374F
368H
385A
401A
355C
342F
341E
354B
631G
632H
622F
624H
120H
113A
123C
133E
546B
545A
539C
540D
176H
1708
154B

75
40
65
65
55
65
45
70
60
60
60
35
40
45
40
65
60
75
65
60
50
40
30
50
60
65
60
50
50
60
50
40
65
55

70
75
46
58
85
79
91
70
69
46
64
100
78
43
75
79
71
56
53
63
51
74
34
79
77
54
50
61
61
43
58
91
71
71

55
60
55
55
45
30
30
45
50
65
55
50
60
60
40
45
60
55
60
70
70
75
80
70
60
40
70
60
55
60
70
50
55
40

33
47
45
53
41
51
57
52
47
49
39
41
47
75
68
39
35
35
34
39
51
29
67
45
25
50
25
49
52
54
39
43
27
49

233
222
211
231
226
225
223
237
226
220
218
226
225
223
223
228
226
221
212
232
222
218
211
244
222
209
205
220
218
217
217
224
218
215
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Howells-Dodge
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Blair

Blair

Blair

Blair

West Point
West Point
West Point
West Point
Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Leigh

Leigh

Leigh

Leigh
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
Allen

Allen

Allen

Allen

Pender

Caleb Perrin

Jeret Hassler
Kayley Lingenfelter
Brooklyn Sullivan
Quintin Uehling
Cailey Anderson
Alyssa Schumacher
Jakob Gaskill

Kara Kubie

Anna Karnopp
Hannah Hinrichson
Shelbie Woerman
Landon Hasenkamp
Austin Ganskow
Sofiya Bruggeman
Bradyn Dickey
Molly Kuester
Jacob Preister
Elyssa Cuevas
Carter Schacher
Noah Sorensen
Jordan Noonan
Taya Hambleton
Korbee Wendt
Jacob Martensen
Dylan Brichacek
Morgan Gall
Melvin Delgado
Aiden Meyer
Garrett Geiger
Michael Dickens
Kaleb Kumm

Dylan Boyle

Alexis Ferris

167G
35C
58B
63G
40H
82B
90B
69E
89A
550F
531C
561A
517E
464H
469E
460D
449A
281A
259C
280H
270F
189E
186B
195C
188D
152H
157E
156D
168H
2B
9A
21E
1A
392H

40
50
40
55
65
65
65
50
30
50
45
50
45
50
60
50
50
55
40
50
40
55
40
35
30
50
55
40
40
60
50
60
40
50

56
52
58
66
45
47
49
32
64
58
45
63
59
33
65
70
51
73
39
53
77
87
60
60
51
79
46
78
54
70
68
46
57
70

60
65
55
50
45
75
50
40
50
65
50
45
65
70
35
45
50
50
80
60
70
50
60
55
65
45
60
45
55
55
35
45
70
50

58
55
64
45
49
56
59
71
39
43
72
49
37
59
51
45
55
39
51
44
17
29
53
55
51
39
49
43
51
29
57
48
31
51

214
222
217
216
204
243
223
193
183
216
212
207
206
212
211
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206
217
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207
204
221
213
205
197
213
210
206
200
214
210
199
198
221
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Pender

Pender

Pender

Pierce

Pierce

Pierce

Pierce

Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson
Clarkson

North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Bancroft-Rosalie
Bancroft-Rosalie
Bancroft-Rosalie
Bancroft-Rosalie
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
West Point
West Point
West Point
West Point

Dannie Dutcher
Alyssa Geisert
Trevor Benes
Keyston Phansteil
Veronica Orona
Angeline Skrdla
Payton Kerber
Ella Kappell
Ryan Brichacek
Bailie Grayhbill
Jocob Koehn
Joey Brodd
Paxton Mitties
Hannah Johnson
Joseph Blaha
Will McNutt
Gabe Liermann
Dominique Manning
Averi Buhrman
Zora Villanueva
Michael Cooney
John Bowers
Hunter Carpenter
Jake Herrick
Alexis Anderson
Dylan Amick
Ryan Stusse

Jo Moyer
Braelin Johnson
Jocelin Reyes
Allison Harstick

Lyons-Decatur Northea Elise Anderson
Lyons-Decatur Northea Caleb Schlichting
Lyons-Decatur Northea Sierra Heckenlaible

384H
369A
409A
436D
428D
424H
439G
104H
105A
99C

100D
315C
321A
313A
329A
593A
569A
589E
5708B
22F

23G

25A

24H

53E

39G

44D

62F

529A
5308
525E
547C
226B
230F
234B

30
30
50
65
55
40
55
50
35
30
50
65
30
55
15
30
45
50
30
60
75
40
40
50
55
70
65
50
40
30
30
45
50
40

52
63
67
63
49
51
36
51
53
52
65
52
68
67
44
59
68
74
39
58
49
37
27
42
51
36
60
56
52
61
64
80
65
57
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55
45
85
55
45
55
70
60
60
50
50
70
40
70
60
50
35
65
80
50
45
40
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40
55
50
60
50
50
70
45
40
50

71
51
25

0
43
64
51
49
51
55
25
47
39
37
50
59
39
41
53
57
57
35
39
48
51
35
18
37
53
53
25
41
41
46
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199
187
213
202
200
197
220
199
197
190
214
207
199
179
208
202
200
187
255
231
157
146
200
197
196
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203
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189
211
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Lyons-Decatur Northea Tate Simonsen 238F 45 55 45 34 179 779 68
Tekamah-Herman Jayla Rife 641B 40 33 55 71 199 778 69
Tekamah-Herman Lillie Strode 640A 60 46 45 44 195 778 69
Tekamah-Herman Tate Pruess 633A 50 40 45 57 192 778 69
Tekamah-Herman Tristan Tobin 639G 60 39 60 33 192 778 69
Elkhorn Valley Schools Leevi Frey 131C 55 57 50 41 203 773 70
Elkhorn Valley Schools Merinee Vaughn 125E 70 51 35 42 198 773 70
Elkhorn Valley Schools Alexis Larsen 115C 55 65 30 45 195 773 70
Elkhorn Valley Schools Mavrick Hageman 134F 41 40 46 50 177 773 70
Stanton Mollie Spotanski 452D 50 49 65 33 197 770 71
Stanton Connor McMarthy 450B 60 56 45 35 196 770 71
Stanton Corah Linnaus 466B 60 44 20 67 191 770 71
Stanton Kelsey Nelson 467C 40 76 45 25 186 770 71
Battle Creek Alyssa Sullivan 31G 50 44 35 63 192 757 72
Battle Creek Grace Wysocki 48H 50 51 40 51 192 757 72
Battle Creek Dane Kilday 28D 45 53 60 29 187 757 72
Battle Creek Brayton Croghan 43C 45 63 25 53 186 757 72
Pierce Wyatt Asmus 427C 35 54 70 35 194 756 73
Pierce Noah Jones 419C 60 44 45 43 192 756 73
Pierce Jacksen Wachholtz 440H 40 39 30 82 191 756 73
Pierce Dyaln Riedel 422F 30 34 60 55 179 756 73
Logan View Klayton Hilbers 210B 45 71 55 25 196 747 74
Logan View Kaitlyn Heinke 204D 55 51 40 48 194 747 74
Logan View Ava Schafersman 212D 60 45 40 34 179 747 74
Logan View Alex Hilbers 205E 50 29 50 49 178 747 74
Wayne Ethan Ankeny 486F 30 53 60 57 200 742 75
Wayne Alyssa Carlson 483C 30 60 50 53 193 742 75
Wayne Jamison Meyer 499C 40 50 50 39 179 742 75
Wayne Amelia Legler 504H 50 40 45 35 170 742 75
Oakland-Craig Jaxen Jorgensen 351G 55 70 40 36 201 740 76
Oakland-Craig Luke Monson 353A 50 48 40 47 185 740 76
Oakland-Craig Kiera Payton 645F 35 46 50 47 178 740 76
Oakland-Craig Macie Johnson 334F 50 51 40 35 176 740 76
Pender Dylan Mahaney 397E 30 83 25 48 186 737 77
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Pender

Pender

Pender

Clarkson

Clarkson

Clarkson

Clarkson

Battle Creek
Battle Creek
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Max Lange
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Jamie Janke
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Logan View
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West Point Miguel Perez 555C 0 0 0 0 0 0 172
West Point Dylan Steffen 559G 0 0 0 0 0 0 172
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